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Birthdays & celebrations





More options

PACKAGE ADD ONS:
(prices per person)

Pro Race Session = $27.50
Cadet Race Sessions = $21
Junior Race Sessions = $16

Roller Skating = $13
Ropes Adventure Session = $15

Virtual Reality Games = $10
Laser Tag = $12
Mini Golf = $12

XD Dark Ride = $10
Trampoline Park = $13

No Outside Food allowed, except for Birthday Cake. Pricing Subject to 7% Florida Sales Tax. 
Deposits are Non-Refundable. All Packages are a minimum of 10 Guests. Events are for 2 hours in a room or reserved 

area. Setup includes party supplies. A minimum of one PartyHost is required per party package. Party Host fees will 
be additional for all packages and are based on group size. Additional Hosts can be added by request within 72 

hours of party date.
Height and Age Restrictions apply to all attractions as follows: Race Session –minimum 5 years old, Ropes Course -52" 

or taller, Laser Tag –minimum 5 years old. Cancellations must be rescheduled within 60 days of original event date.
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Upgrade 
your 

party with 
Platters!

Ask your party 
planner for details.



A La Carte & Platters
PLATTERS

Bucket of Fries For 10 $30

Veggie Salad
Romaine / Iceberg Lettuce, Onion, 
Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper 
Add Chicken: small $10 | large $15

Small (4)
Large*(8)

$25
$35

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Dip 20 pieces
30 pieces

$20
$26

Chips with Salsa
Chips with Guacamole

10 ppl
10 ppl

$20
$30

Nachos Platter
Tortilla Chips, Cheese, Chili, 
Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapenos

½ Tray (6-8 ppl)
Full Tray (12-15 ppl)

$35
$65

Southwest Egg Rolls 10 pieces
15 pieces

$35
$50

Hot Dog Platter
10 pieces
15 pieces
20 pieces

$35
$50
$63

Smash Burgers
(30 min prep time)

5 pack
10 pack
15 pack
20 pack

$40
$70
$95
$110

Chicken Quesadilla
with onions and peppers

6-8 ppl
12-15 ppl*
18-25 ppl*

$35
$65
$100

Fruit Platter* 15 ppl* $70

Vegetable Platter* 15 ppl* $60

Wraps*
Ham or Turkey with America Cheese,
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

Feeds 12-15 $80

Sliders*
Pulled Pork or Buffalo Chicken

25 pack
50 pack

$65
$125

CHICKEN
Boneless Wings 20 pieces

50 pieces
$23
$55

Chicken Wings 50 pieces
100 pieces

$95
$180

Chicken Tenders 25 pieces
50 pieces

$40
$75

Sauces: Hot, Medium, Mild, Honey Hot,
Garlic Parmesan, Lemon Pepper & BBQ

PIZZA
16” Cheese Pizza 8 Slices $20

Add a topping: Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers, 
Extra Cheese, Sausage, Bacon Per Topping $2.50

SODA
Choice of Coca-Cola Soft Drink Per Pitcher $5

PLEASE NOTE WHEN ORDERING:
*These items must be ordered at least 3 business days prior to your party. 

All pricing subject to sales tax.

DESSERT
Ice Cream Cake 13x9 Cake $40

Chocolate Chip Cookies 24 ppl $48

Ice Cream Scoop Per Person $5



Contact Us:

Birthdays & Celebrations
birthdays@xtremeactionpark.com

(954) 451-0052

Xtreme Action Park
5300 Powerline Road

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
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