

# BIRTHDAYS & CELEBRATIONS

### **PACKAGE**

**OPTIONS** 

LEVEL UP

STRIKE IT UP

**ROLLER RALLY** 

**PUTT N' PLAY** 

JUMP N' PLAY



INCLUDES:

Party for 6 Shared Server and One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

Reserved Seating Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

**INCLUDES:** 

Party for 10 2 Hours of Bowling Shoe Rental and One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

Reserved Lane Seating One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

**INCLUDES:** 

Party for 10 2 Hours of Roller Skating Skate Rental and One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

INCLUDES:

Party for 10 One Round of Mini Golf and

One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

INCLUDES:

Party for 10 90 Minutes of Jump Time and

One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

**GAMER FRENZY** 

**ADVENTURE PACK** 

PIT STOP RACER

**BLAST BIRTHDAY** 



INCLUDES:

Party for 10 One XD Dark Ride One Laser Tag Game One VR Game and One Hour Arcade Card per guest

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

Party for 10 One Laser Tag Session and One XD Dark Ride and One Hour Arcade Card per quest

- PLUS -

Choice of Ropes Course or Laser Tag or Roller Skating or Mini Golf or 1 hour of Jump Time

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

Party for 10 One Race Session per quest One Hour Arcade Card per quest

- PLUS -

Choice of Ropes Course or Laser Tag or Roller Skating or XD Dark Ride or Mini Golf or 1 hour of Jump Time

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

Party for 10 One Race Session per guest One Hour Arcade Card per quest

- PLUS -

Choice of Ropes Course or Roller Skating or Mini Golf or 1 hour of Jump Time

- PLUS -

Choice of 1 Laser Tag Game or XD Dark Ride per guest

- PLUS -

2 Hour Party Room One Xtreme Birthday T-Shirt Two Large Cheese Pizzas Two Pitchers of Soda

#### PACKAGE ADD ON OPTIONS

KARTING | XD DARK RIDE | ROLLER SKATING | MINI GOLF | VR GAMES | LASER TAG | ROPES COURSE | TRAMPOLINE PARK

# MORE OPTIONS

### PACKAGE ADD ONS:

(PRICES PER PERSON)

Pro Race Session = \$27.50
Cadet Race Sessions = \$21
Junior Race Sessions = \$16
Roller Skating = \$13
Ropes Adventure Session = \$15
Virtual Reality Games = \$10
Laser Tag = \$12
Mini Golf = \$12
XD Dark Ride = \$10
Trampoline Park = \$13

UPGRADE
YOUR
PARTY WITH
PLATTERS!

Ask your party planner for details.









No Outside Food allowed, except for Birthday Cake. **Pricing Subject to 7% Florida Sales Tax. Deposits are Non-Refundable.** All Packages are a minimum of 10 Guests. Events are for 2 hours in a room or reserved area. Setup includes party supplies. A minimum of one PartyHost is required per party package. Party Host fees will be additional for all packages and are based on group size. Additional Hosts can be added by request within 72 hours of party date.



Height and Age Restrictions apply to all attractions as follows: Race Session –minimum 5 years old, Ropes Course -52" or taller, Laser Tag –minimum 5 years old. Cancellations must be rescheduled within 60 days of original event date.

# A LA CARTE & PLATTERS

PLATT	ERS	
Bucket of Fries	For 10	\$30
Veggie Salad Romaine / Iceberg Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper Add Chicken: small \$10   Iarge \$15	Small (4) Large*(8)	\$25 \$35
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Dip	20 pieces 30 pieces	\$20 \$26
Chips with Salsa Chips with Guacamole	10 ppl 10 ppl	\$20 \$30
Nachos Platter Tortilla Chips, Cheese, Chili, Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapenos	½ Tray (6-8 ppl) Full Tray (12-15 ppl)	\$35 \$65
Southwest Egg Rolls	10 pieces 15 pieces	\$35 \$50
Hot Dog Platter	10 pieces 15 pieces 20 pieces	\$35 \$50 \$63
Smash Burgers (30 min prep time)	5 pack 10 pack 15 pack 20 pack	\$40 \$70 \$95 \$110
Chicken Quesadilla with onions and peppers	6-8 ppl 12-15 ppl* 18-25 ppl*	\$35 \$65 \$100
Fruit Platter*	15 ppl*	\$70
Vegetable Platter*	15 ppl*	\$60

Wraps* Ham or Turkey with America Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	Feeds 12-15	\$80
Sliders* Pulled Pork or Buffalo Chicken	25 pack 50 pack	\$65 \$125

CHICKE	N	
Boneless Wings	20 pieces 50 pieces	\$23 \$55
Chicken Wings	50 pieces 100 pieces	\$95 \$180
Chicken Tenders	25 pieces 50 pieces	\$40 \$75

Sauces: Hot, Medium, Mild, Honey Hot, Garlic Parmesan, Lemon Pepper & BBQ

# PIZZA

16" Cheese Pizza	8 Slices	\$20
Add a topping: Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers, Extra Cheese, Sausage, Bacon	Per Topping	\$2.50

### **SODA**

Choice of Coca-Cola Soft Drink Per Pitcher \$5

#### PLEASE NOTE WHEN ORDERING:

\*These items must be ordered at least 3 business days prior to your party.

All pricing subject to sales tax.

DESSERT		
Ice Cream Cake	13x9 Cake	\$40
Chocolate Chip Cookies	24 ppl	\$48
Ice Cream Scoop	Per Person	\$5





## Contact Us:

Birthdays & Celebrations
birthdays@xtremeactionpark.com
(954) 451-0052

Xtreme Action Park 5300 Powerline Road Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309









